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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

09-Feb
15-Feb

2025

02-Feb
08-Feb

2025

11-Feb
17-Feb

2024

Total This
Season Through

Feb 15 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Feb 17 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, COLLARD -DOMESTIC

TRUCK

GEORGIA 28 24 - 693 - -

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - 2,362 2,046 3,594

TEXAS 5 6 4 58 121 199

TOTAL 33 30 4 3,113 2,167 3,793

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 33 30 4 3,121 2,167 3,793

GREENS, COLLARD -DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - (2) (2)

U.S. TOTAL - - - - (2) (2)

GREENS, COLLARD -IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 2 17 17

MEXICO 0 0 1 2 140 199

IMPORT TOTAL 0 0 1 4 157 216

GREENS, DANDELION -DOMESTIC

TRUCK

TEXAS - - 3 - 37 59

U.S. TOTAL - - 3 - 37 59

GREENS, KALE-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA 13 22 23 232 324 525

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL 12 2 - 265 248 685

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL 1 2 - 20 - -
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

09-Feb
15-Feb

2025

02-Feb
08-Feb

2025

11-Feb
17-Feb

2024

Total This
Season Through

Feb 15 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Feb 17 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, KALE-DOMESTIC

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH 23 5 2 193 283 582

FLORIDA - - 1 - 3 3

GEORGIA 31 25 - 698 - 8

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - 585 543 1,184

TEXAS 7 8 11 68 221 420

TOTAL 87 64 37 2,061 1,622 3,407

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 87 64 37 2,069 1,622 3,407

GREENS, KALE-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA 4 6 10 46 179 268

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 406 590 1,418

CALIFORNIA-IMPERIAL VAL 28 25 25 171 258 447

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 6 172 177

U.S. TOTAL 32 31 35 629 1,199 2,310

GREENS, KALE-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 52 56 56

MEXICO 83 75 99 1,048 1,381 2,808

IMPORT TOTAL 83 75 99 1,100 1,437 2,864

GREENS, KALE-LACINATO (TUSCAN)-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 0 - -

U.S. TOTAL - - - 0 - -
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

09-Feb
15-Feb

2025

02-Feb
08-Feb

2025

11-Feb
17-Feb

2024

Total This
Season Through

Feb 15 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Feb 17 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, KALE-LACINATO (TUSCAN)-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - 0 - -

U.S. TOTAL - - - 0 - -

GREENS, KALE-LACINATO (TUSCAN)-IMPORT

TRUCK

MEXICO 0 - - 0 - -

IMPORT TOTAL 0 - - 0 - -

GREENS, KOHLRABI-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 0 - 0

U.S. TOTAL - - - 0 - 0

GREENS, KOHLRABI-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - 5 3 3

MEXICO 1 - 2 20 12 27

IMPORT TOTAL 1 - 2 25 15 30

GREENS, LAMB'S QUARTERS (QUILETE)-IMPORT

TRUCK

MEXICO - - - - - 1

IMPORT TOTAL - - - - - 1

GREENS, MUSTARD-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

GEORGIA 21 21 - 610 - -

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - 315 289 505

TEXAS 6 6 2 51 35 59

TOTAL 27 27 2 976 324 564

BOAT
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

09-Feb
15-Feb

2025

02-Feb
08-Feb

2025

11-Feb
17-Feb

2024

Total This
Season Through

Feb 15 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Feb 17 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, MUSTARD-DOMESTIC

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 27 27 2 984 324 564

GREENS, MUSTARD-IMPORT

TRUCK

CANADA - - - - 1 1

MEXICO - - 4 0 49 92

IMPORT TOTAL - - 4 0 50 93

GREENS, SWISS CHARD-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA - - - - 2 2

TEXAS - - 2 - 40 50

U.S. TOTAL - - 2 - 42 52

GREENS, SWISS CHARD-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

ARIZONA - - - - 8 8

U.S. TOTAL - - - - 8 8

GREENS, SWISS CHARD-IMPORT

TRUCK

MEXICO - - - 0 0 3

IMPORT TOTAL - - - 0 0 3

GREENS, TURNIP TOPS -DOMESTIC

TRUCK

GEORGIA 21 21 - 606 - -

SOUTH CAROLINA - - - 473 514 857

TEXAS 4 3 1 35 38 53
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GREENS, COLLARD  SHIPMENTS BY ORIGINS
(Amounts are shown in 10,000 lb units)

Commodity
Trans Mode
        Origin

09-Feb
15-Feb

2025

02-Feb
08-Feb

2025

11-Feb
17-Feb

2024

Total This
Season Through

Feb 15 2025

Total Last
Season Through

Feb 17 2024

        Total 
Last

 Season

GREENS, TURNIP TOPS -DOMESTIC

TOTAL 25 24 1 1,114 552 910

BOAT

GEORGIA - - - 8 - -

TOTAL - - - 8 - -

U.S. TOTAL 25 24 1 1,122 552 910

GREENS-DOMESTIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - 3 - -

CALIFORNIA-SOUTH - - - - 1 4

GEORGIA - - - 190 1,582 2,875

NORTH CAROLINA 18 18 21 1,145 702 955

U.S. TOTAL 18 18 21 1,338 2,285 3,834

GREENS-DOMESTIC ORGANIC

TRUCK

CALIFORNIA-CENTRAL - - - - - 7

GEORGIA - - - - - 1

U.S. TOTAL - - - - - 8

COMMODITY TOTAL 306 269 211 10,392 9,893 18,150
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